Coordonnées station:Lat 48.0350, Lon -1.7601

Localisation:Lat -53.7200, Lon 8.6800
Profondeur:10.0 km
Distance:~ 11320.0 km (101.81 deg)

Magnitude:Mw 6.8

Region:BOUVET ISLAND REGION
Date heure épicentre:2014-04-15 03:57:02.00 UTC

Azimut:173.68 deg
Incidence:6.32 deg

Mode¢le: iasp91

Type
Onde

Pdiff
pPdiff
sPdiff

PP
PKiKP
pPKiKP
sPKiKP
SKiKP
SKSac
pSKSac
sSKSac
SKKSac

Sdiff
pSdiff
sSdiff

SP
PS
PKKPbc

Durée t Date Heure UTC

sssss.ms YYYY-MM-JJ HH:mm:ss.ms (deg) |

834.583 2014-04-15 04:10:56.58

837.9372014-04-15 04:10:59.93

839.209 2014-04-15 04:11:01.20
1086.368 2014-04-15 04:15:08.36
1096.971 2014-04-15 04:15:18.97
1100.403 2014-04-15 04:15:22.40
1101.659 2014-04-15 04:15:23.65
1312.067 2014-04-15 04:18:54.06
1474.188 2014-04-15 04:21:36.18
1478.804 2014-04-15 04:21:40.80
1480.079 2014-04-15 04:21:42.07
1510.936 2014-04-15 04:22:12.93
1537.448 2014-04-15 04:22:39.44
1541.881 2014-04-15 04:22:43.88
1543.209 2014-04-15 04:22:45.20
1631.478 2014-04-15 04:24:13.47
1632.861 2014-04-15 04:24:14.86
1796.530 2014-04-15 04:26:58.53

Modele: ak135

Take off | Type
Onde

|
13.41 | Pdiff

166.59 | pPdiff
172.28 | sPdiff
23.14| PP
5.44 | PKiKP
174.56 | pPKiKP
176.85 | sPKiKP
3.23 | SKiKP
8.25 | SKSac
165.65 | pSKSac
171.75 | sSKSac
12.44 | SKKSac
14.59 | Sdiff
154.23 | pSdiff
165.41 | sSdiff

18.71| SP
33.61| PS
8.87 [PKKPbc

Durée t Date Heure UTC

Take off

sssss.ms YYYY-MM-JJ HH:mm:ss.ms (deg)

834.873 2014-04-15 04:10:56.87

838.2272014-04-15 04:11:00.22

839.413 2014-04-15 04:11:01.41
1086.579 2014-04-15 04:15:08.57
1097.146 2014-04-15 04:15:19.14
1100.579 2014-04-15 04:15:22.57
1101.748 2014-04-15 04:15:23.74
1312.227 2014-04-15 04:18:54.22
1474.533 2014-04-15 04:21:36.53
1479.062 2014-04-15 04:21:41.06
1480.250 2014-04-15 04:21:42.24
1512.743 2014-04-15 04:22:14.74
1537.902 2014-04-15 04:22:39.90
1542.246 2014-04-15 04:22:44.24
1543.484 2014-04-15 04:22:45.48
1630.778 2014-04-15 04:24:12.77
1632.071 2014-04-15 04:24:14.07
1797.850 2014-04-15 04:26:59.84

13.43 |
166.57 |
172.04 |
23.13 |
5.43 |
174.57 |
176.76 |
3.32 |
8.50 |
165.65 |
171.50 |
12.87 |
15.07 |
154.17 |
164.93 |
19.31 |
33.65 |
8.78 |



PKKPdf 1804.018 2014-04-15 04:27:06.01 5.43 |PKKPdf 1804.597 2014-04-15 04:27:06.59 5.48 |

SS 1964.119 2014-04-15 04:29:46.11 2478 | SS 1962.589 2014-04-15 04:29:44.58 25.55]
SKKPbe 2018.038 2014-04-15 04:30:40.03 4.69 |SKKPbc 2018.975 2014-04-15 04:30:40.97 4.71 |
SKKPdf 2018.921 2014-04-15 04:30:40.92 3.09 |SKKPdf 2019.580 2014-04-15 04:30:41.58 3.22 |
PKKSbc 2019.297 2014-04-15 04:30:41.29 8.11 |PKKSbc 2020.147 2014-04-15 04:30:42.14 7.92 |
PKKSdf 2020.176 2014-04-15 04:30:42.17 5.34 | PKKSdf 2020.750 2014-04-15 04:30:42.74 5.39 |
SKKSdf 2234.929 2014-04-15 04:34:16.92 3.03 | SKKSdf 2235.582 2014-04-15 04:34:17.58 3.15]
SKKSac 2239.064 2014-04-15 04:34:21.06 4.36 | SKKSac 2239.401 2014-04-15 04:34:21.40 4.36 |

P'P'df 2296.928 2014-04-15 04:35:18.92 5.66 | P'P'df 2297.5502014-04-15 04:35:19.54 571
S'S'ac  3153.679 2014-04-15 04:49:35.67 5.07| S'S'ac  3155.0802014-04-15 04:49:37.08 517 |
S'S'df 3161.478 2014-04-15 04:49:43.47 3.15] S'S'df 3162.138 2014-04-15 04:49:44.13 3.28 |

|
Love 3118.463 2014-04-15 04:49:00.46

Rayleigh 3773.341 2014-04-15 04:59:55.34
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